Contact Honeywell Analytics:
Find out more
Europe, Middle East, Africa, India
Life Safety Distribution AG
Weiherallee 11a
CH-8610 Uster
Switzerland

Default Setting
User Configurable Options
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Controllers
Unipoint Controller (mV input version)  2306B2000
Unipoint Controller (mA input version) 2306B1000
Spares
Unipoint Terminal Block Plug (x2)  2306B3010
Unipoint DIN rail socket kit  2306B3020
Unipoint power connector kit  2306B3030
Required controller type reference:
Detector  Gas Type No. Wires Controller Required
Signalpoint Flammable 3 mV
    Toxic 2 mA